
Metropolitan Community College affirms a policy of equal education, employment 
opportunities and nondiscrimination in providing services to the public. To read our 
full policy statement, visit mccneb.edu/nondiscrimination.

Have you heard about our workforce training 
programs and would like to know more? Are you 
curious about what your future could hold? If you are 
ready to take the next steps in your training and 
career path consider attending one of our Workforce 
Training Information Sessions. Here are just some of 
our programs: 

• Code School
• Medical Services Representative
• Insurance Producer Program
• Pharmacy Technician Training
• Industrial Maintenance Mechanic
• Fiber Optics Technician
• Phlebotomy Technician Training
• Veterinary Assistant
• Workplace Technology

During these sessions we will go over upcoming 
program details, funding opportunities and the 
application process. 

Workforce Training Information Sessions

To sign up for a session, scan our 
QR code or visit us online at  
bit.ly/CWEInfo. Scroll to the 
bottom of the webpage to see Info 
Session offerings. 

May Sessions: 
*Tuesday May 3 @ 6 pm *Fremont
Thursday May 4 @ 11 am & 6 pm 

June Sessions: 
Thursday Jun. 1 @ 6 pm
Friday  Jun. 2 @ 11 am
*Tuesday Jun. 6 @ 11 am *Fremont

July Sessions:
Thursday Jul. 6 @ 11 am & 6 pm

August Sessions:
Wednesday Aug. 2 @ 6 pm
Thursday Aug. 3 @ 11 am & 1 pm

September Sessions: 
Tuesday Sept. 5 @ 6 pm
Wednesday Sept. 6 @ 11 am

October Sessions: 
Wednesday  Oct. 4 @ 6 pm
Thursday  Oct. 5 @ 11 am

For More Information: 531-MCC-7000 or gap@mccneb.edu




